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Islamic Republic of Afghanistan 
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Kabul Creen House Logistics Services Company 

   

V-President /JW. 

lariqullah 

President/, 

Aimal 
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It is certified that this license with mentioned name, is registered ond issued in accordance with and subject to the LLC and other effective laws of Afghanistan. 



4NK + 
Drawing Limit 
Not Applicable 

Facility Limit 
Not Applicable 
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KABUL GREEN HOUSE LOGISTICS SERVICES Account No 
COMPANY 00560/12/006469/56 
OR AIMAL 
OE3AIDULLAH Period Covered 
DIST: 1ST 01-NOV-201 9 To 28-APR-2020 
LOC: HESA-2 JADA MAI WAND 
KABUL 0093 Product 

CA/USD/CADEP/CACOR 

Account Status 
ACTIVE 

Rate of Interest 
Not Applicable 

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT 
DESCRIPTION CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE 

NO. (Dr.) (Cr.) 

V-2019 Opening Balance 3,656.00 

V-2019 BY EHSANULLAH S/O M HAFIZ P OF STATEMENT 0700273 35,800.00 39,456.00 

V-2019 BG Charges 50.00 39,406.00 

V-2019 BG Margin Collection 2,340.00 37,066.00 

V-201 9 SMS ALERT SERVICE CHARGES 2.00 37,064.00 

V-2O19ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEE 5.00 37,059.00 

C-2019 BG Charges 5000 37,009.00 

C-2019 BG Margin Collection 3,900.00 33,10900 

C-2019 BY EHSANULLAH 0700273848 7,000.00 40,109.00 

C-2019 BC Charges 50.00 40,059.00 

C-2019 tIC Margin Collection 5,500.00 34,559.00 

0-2019 BG Margin Refund 5,500.00 40,059.00 

0-2019 BG Margin Refund 1,299.00 41,358.00 

0-2019 SMS ALERT SERVICE CHARGES 2.00 41,356.00 

C-2019 ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEE 5.00 41,351.00 

4-2020 TRANSFER TO 00440/12/005046/84(HEOAYAT EHSAN LOG 40,000.00 1,351.00 

4-2020 SMS ALERT SERVICE CHARGES 2.00 1,349.00 

4-2020 ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEE 5.00 1,344.00 

3-2020 BC Margin Refund 2,340.00 3,684.00 

.3-2020 BG Margin Refund 3,900.00 7,584.00 

3-2020 SMS ALERT SERVICE CHARGES 2.00 7,582.00 

3-2020 ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEE 5.00 7,577.00 

4-2020 t3G Charges 50.00 7,527.00 

R-2020 BG Margin Collection 800.00 6,727.00 

4-2020 BY AIMAL 0782606000 7,000.00 13,727.00 

4-2020 PAID TO AIMAL / 7,000.00 6,727.00 

4-2020 BC Charges
/// . 50.00 6,677.00 

14-2020 BC Margin Collection . 2,329.00 4,348.00 

14-2020 CASH DEPOSIT BY AIMAL / 400.00 4,748.00 

R-2020 BC Charges / 50.00 4,698.00 
/ 

R-2020t3G Margin Collection I . 4,596.00 102.00 

R-2O2OSMSALERTSERVICECHARGES 2.00 100.00 

4-2020 BC Margin Refund / /,.- - 40 4,696.00 

4-2020 Closing Balance
/ 
/,f --: -, 4,696.00 
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•.—.../(/i LiA\k NI 
KAIIUL GREEN HOUSE LOG/ST/CS SERVICES Account No Drawing Limit 
COMPANY 00560112/006469156 Not App//cable 
OR AIMAL 
OIIAIDULLAH Period Covered Facility Limit 
DIST :1ST 01-NOV-2019 To 28-APR-2020 Not Applicable 
LOC: HESA-2 JADA MA/WAND 
KAEIUL 0093 Product Rate of Interest 

CA/USD/CADEP/CACOR Not Applicable 

Account Status 
ACTIVE 

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT 

      

DATE DESCRIPTION CHEQUE 
NO. 

WITHDRAWAL 
(Dr.) 

DEPOSIT 
(Cr.) 

BALANCE 

      

      

TOTAL: 66,795.00 67,835.00 
COUNT: 23 9 

ote: 1 Any discrepancies may kindly be brought to the notice of the bank within seven days. 
2. This is a computer generated statement: as such no signature is required. 
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